Optimised driving system. Superior temperature control.
Hot & Cold Tray Service Carts for
Hospitals & Aged Care Facilities
Imported exclusively by:
Versigen Australia Pty Ltd
1/182 Hartley Road Smeaton
Grange NSW 2567

Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Trays
Columns,
Rows
Power
consumption
(kw)
Weight
(kg)
Power
supply
EMOS Compact Basic(EB)
HA-HC44EB 1630 770 1882 44 4,11 3.5 340
1P+E,
220V,
50/60HZ
HA-HC40EB 1630 770 1762 40 4,10 3.5 320
HA-HC36EB 1630 770 1642 36 4,9 3.3 300
HA-HC32EB 1630 770 1522 32 4,8 3.1 280
HA-HC20EB 1070 770 1762 20 2,10 2.0 190
HA-HC18EB 1070 770 1642 18 2,9 2.0 180
EMOS Compact Prestige(EP)
HA-HC44EP 1630 770 1963 44 4,11 4.2 360
1P+E,
220V,
50/60HZ
HA-HC40EP 1630 770 1843 40 4,10 4.2 340
HA-HC36EP 1630 770 1723 36 4,9 4.0 320
HA-HC32EP 1630 770 1603 32 4,8 3.8 300
Trays
HA-T470 470 330 17 For domestic models Colors: Camel, Pink, Green
HA-T509 509 330 17 For overseas models Colors: Camel, Pink, Blue
Model code
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Trays
Columns,
Rows
Power
consumption
(kw)
Weight
(kg)
Power
supply
HA-HC60E 2176 770 1762 60 6,10 4.0 430
3P+E,
380V,
50/60HZ
HA-HC54E 2176 770 1642 54 6,9 3.7 410
HA-HC48E 2176 770 1522 48 6,8 3.4 390
HA-HC40E 1526 770 1762 40 4,10 2.7 320
1P+E,
220V,
50/60HZ
HA-HC36E 1526 770 1642 36 4,9 2.5 300
HA-HC32E 1526 770 1522 32 4,8 2.3 280
HA-HC36 1526 770 1642 36 4,9 2.5 260
HA-HC32 1526 770 1522 32 4,8 2.3 240
HA-HC20 970 770 1762 20 2,10 1.8 180
HA-HC18 970 770 1642 18 2,9 1.7 170
Trays
HA-T470 470 330 17 For domestic models Colors: Camel, Pink, Green
HA-T509 509 330 17 For overseas models Colors: Camel, Pink, Blue
EMOS Compact series Product Specifications

(mm)
Trays
Columns,
Rows
Inter-tray
gap
(mm)
Power
consumption
(kw)
Weight
(kg)
Power
supply
Cook-serve type
EMOS-CS30E-80 1270 800 1778 30 2,15 80 3.9 370
1P+E,
220~240V,
50/60HZ
OR
3P+E,
220~240V,
50/60HZ
EMOS-CS30-80 1200 800 1679 30 2,15 80 3.9 290
EMOS-CS24E-96 1270 800 1778 24 2,12 96 3.9 370
EMOS-CS24-96 1200 800 1679 24 2,12 96 3.9 290
EMOS-CS24E-80 1270 800 1538 24 2,12 80 3.9 320
EMOS-CS24-80 1200 800 1439 24 2,12 80 3.9 240
EMOS-CS20E-96 1270 800 1538 20 2,10 96 3.9 320
EMOS-CS20-96 1200 800 1439 20 2,10 96 3.9 240
Cook-chill type
EMOS-CC30E-80 1270 800 1778 30 2,15 80 8.7 370
3P+E,
220~240V,
50/60HZ
EMOS-CC30-80 1200 800 1679 30 2,15 80 8.7 290
EMOS-CC24E-96 1270 800 1778 24 2,12 96 8.7 370
EMOS-CC24-96 1200 800 1679 24 2,12 96 8.7 290
EMOS-CC24E-80 1270 800 1538 24 2,12 80 6.9 320
EMOS-CC24-80 1200 800 1439 24 2,12 80 6.9 240
EMOS-CC20E-96 1270 800 1538 20 2,10 96 6.9 320
EMOS-CC20-96 1200 800 1439 20 2,10 96 6.9 240
Tray
EMOS-T575 575 324 13 Only for cook-serve type Color: Ivory
Small Tray
EMOS T530 530 324 13 Only for cook-serve type Color: Ivory
The EMOS series was designed to satisfy the various temperature control requirements of users.
Cook-serve and cook-chill types are available for the typical temperature control system.

Colour options
Model code Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm) Trays Chambers Weight
(kg)
Power
consumption
(kw)
Power
supply
Tray size
(mm)
HA-SLIM-H48 1240 740 1610 48 3 180 2.0
AC 1P
220V+E
50/60Hz
390
x
300
HA-SLIM-H44 1240 740 1510 44 3 160 1.8
HA-SLIM-H40 1240 740 1410 40 2 140 1.8
HA-SLIM-H36 1240 740 1310 36 2 130 1.8
HA-SLIM-H32 1240 740 1210 32 2 120 1.8
HA-SLIM-H24  840 740 1610 24 2 95 1.8
HA-SLIM-H20 760 740 1410 20 1 90 1.8
HA-SLIM-H18 760 740 1310 18 1 80 1.8
EMOS Hotline
For small- and medium-sized hospitals and sanatorium. Heating-only manual driving model.
The external dimensions and specifications are subject to changes for product improvement.
Yellow Silver GreenGold Black Blue

Pass-through stainless tray rails
The doors that can be opened
to a maximum of 270˚, thus
enabling utilization of narrow spaces.
Model code
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Trays Columns,
Rows
Weight
(kg)
HA-R40 1522 598 1574 40 4,10 45
HA-R36 1522 598 1464 36 4,9 43
HA-R32 1522 598 1354 32 4,8 41
HA-R24 1192 598 1354 24 3,8 35
Open-type Return Cart
It provides space for returning trays after meals and keeps hospital wards pleasant.
Composition
· Rotary wheel-type bumper
· Convenient round-shaped handle corner
· Wide rails with high spatial efficiency
· Closed-type curtain (optional)
Model code
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Trays Columns,
Rows
Weight
(kg)
HA-R40A 1240 760 1450 40 4,10 140
HA-R36A 1240 760 1350 36 4,9 130
HA-R32A 1240 760 1250 32 4,8 120
HA-R20A 750 760 1450 20 2,10 90
The external dimensions and specifications are subject to changes for product improvement. The external dimensions and specifications are subject to changes for product improvement.
Easy returning of trays and
tableware after meals
Smooth turning and